&

Fall protection

MINIBLOC AN102

RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTERS

Lightweight and compact webbing retractor for short distances

Applications

« Building

Finishing works / Craftsmanship
« Maintenance

« Oil & Gas (extraction)

» Power Energy

» Storage

Certifications and norms

C€

EN360

RFU 11.062
150 KG

Protects against risks
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@ MINIBLOC AN102

RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTERS

Lightweight and compact webbing retractor for short distances
Fall protection

Technical details

Standards - Details

Type of equipment

Composition of the main
support

Strap width (mm)
ARA lenght (m)

ARA lenght (inch)
Cable diameter (mm)
Included elements
Color

Connector (user side)

SIZE

Lifespan from manufacturing
(years)

Weight (kg)

Maximum load for one person
(kg)

Webbing reel

Plastic, Polyester

46

2,5

98.4253

4

Included energy absorber
Orange

Screw carabiner, steel, opening
18mm

250m
10

1.1
150

Fall arrest work situations Vertical movement on a permanent
structure, Short vertical movement
or movement on inclined surface
(less than 3 m)
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RETRACTABLE FALL ARRESTERS

Lightweight and compact webbing retractor for short distances

@ MINIBLOC AN102

Fall protection

Logistics information

Weight

a2

3900 432 188
cm cm cm

Reference Colour Size Designation EAN13 Box code @ i

AN102 Orange 250m MINIBLOC AN102 3660348003513  13660348003510 5 1 7.102 kg

@ Multiple sales

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ ] Box Height
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